16. Bowlingturnier um den Wanderpokal des BC Strikebusters Berlin

GrofRes Finale

Achtelfinale

BC Strikebusters | -
Justitia Nord Il -
Melitta Imchendruck |
Karstadt Bielefeld | -
Justitia Nord | -
TKD Quelle -
BC Kiki Kings | -
Kraft Food Il -

Berliner Stadtreinigung |
Blau-Weil3 Bautzen |
Karstadt Bielefeld I
Sparkasse Elmshorn
Ho6rmann Brockhagen
BA Reinickendorf

BSG Dreamers
Kalte-Gastro-Technik

Viertelfinale

Blau-Weil3 Bautzen | -
Kéalte-Gastro-Technik -
BA Reinickendorf -
Sparkasse Elmshorn -

Berliner Stadtreinigung |
Melitta Imchendruck

BC Kiki Kings |
Hormann Brockhagen

Halbfinale

Hormann Brockhagen -
BC Kiki Kings | -

Melitta Imchendruck |
Blau-Weild Bautzen |

Spiel um Platz 3

Melitta Imchendruck | -

BC Kiki Kings |

Finale

Blau-Weil3 Bautzen -

Hormann Brockhagen

617:620
550:707
684:583
603:624
528:723
669:671
675:642
561:695

745:605
664:676
657:742
660:728

708:603
697:752

663:738

642:743



